125mm (4.92inches)
620W/cell
12V
3300A
150Ah
Approx 3.6
277mm (10.9inches)
277mm (10.9inches)
48.5kg (106.9lbs)
559mm (22.0inches)
68.81.85V/cell 249.7 14.7 7.69124.5292.5 218.6 162.6 17.924.931.039.254.198.3376.6
71.81.80V/cell 278.3 15.0 7.95130.7337.2 238.8 173.7 18.526.132.340.956.6102.2433.6
74.11.75V/cell 301.5 15.2 8.07136.2369.1 254.9 184.8 18.826.733.241.958.2106.0474.0
75.51.70V/cell 320.8 15.4 8.14141.0399.1 268.1 191.9 19.027.133.742.759.0108.6510.7
77.21.67V/cell 338.3 15.5 8.20145.5420.4 278.5 199.7 19.227.434.243.260.1111.4570.0
78.41.60V/cell 355.8 15.6 8.25148.4445.5 290.7 202.1 19.427.734.643.761.0113.2614.3
137.01.85V/cell 484.7 29.8 15.7246.3561.5 425.3 318.6 36.250.262.378.3108.0194.9705.8
142.11.80V/cell 536.7 30.4 16.2256.6640.6 461.8 338.3 37.352.264.581.4112.3201.6803.7
145.81.75V/cell 575.5 30.7 16.4265.7693.4 488.4 357.0 37.853.366.083.0114.9207.5867.8
147.91.70V/cell 606.3 31.0 16.5273.1740.1 508.8 367.6 38.053.966.884.3116.2211.3926.3
150.41.67V/cell 620.0 31.1 16.5280.3769.4 523.1 384.0 38.354.367.585.0117.7215.7950.0
151.61.60V/cell 636.2 31.3 16.6283.1803.7 540.2 389.0 38.554.867.985.4118.6217.51007.0
PLX12-620FT(A) (12V620W)
M8 (M6 optional)
PLX12-620FT(A) (12V620W)
Publication No.:LB-PLX12-620FT(A)-PD-EN-V3.3-20250117